
POS EQUIP COTXE VOLTES COMA 1 3 5 6 4 2
TREMENDUS TRT 136 135 136 134 138 134

Adrià Pujol i Adrià Pujol Jr 10,758 10,891 10,751 10,928 10,558 10,880

MIRAKBÉ RACING 133 138 133 137 132 137

Jaume Baiges i Eliot Hernández 10,852 10,487 10,928 10,635 10,930 10,577

AVIACO RT 132 136 134 135 136 135

Toni López i Paco Also 11,073 10,684 10,900 10,925 10,638 10,772

MIRAKBÉ SLOTING PLUS 133 134 133 134 133 134

Abel Parera i Pep Planas 10,881 10,755 10,863 10,859 10,939 10,816

TRT BQP 132 134 134 132 133 134

Jaume Benavent i Víctor Arrue 10,994 10,867 10,873 11,090 10,821 10,916

SCALEXTRIC TARRAGONA 133 130 133 134 135 134

Dino Ros i Francesc Bolumar 11,064 10,926 10,892 10,858 10,912 10,820

VILABELLA  132 133 133 131 134 133

Xavi Aguadé i Marcel Rovira 10,966 10,858 10,881 10,971 10,814 10,921

TRT 133 133 134 134 129 131  

Ramon Díaz i Javi Pino 10,837 10,843 10,736 10,878 10,776 10,999

MONT-ROIG 69 130 133 133 129 133 132

Santi Torà i Jordi Ferré 11,005 10,889 11,008 11,291 10,975 10,927

SOY LEYENDA 131 134 133 131 133 128

Alfons Unda i Jordi Òdena 10,982 10,745 10,909 10,973 10,893 10,975

GALGO'S TEAM 129 132 131 129 132 133

Sergi Casanova i Josep M Doménech 11,103 10,841 11,030 11,037 10,982 10,877

ACME ATENEU 130 132 130 129 130 127

Fernando Guillén i Carles Carceller 11,241 10,846 11,177 11,242 11,142 11,128

VILABELLA DOS 128 132 129 125 131 129

Jordi Ferrando i Jorge Montero 10,914 10,842 10,877 11,309 10,887 11,015

TERRES DE L'EBRE 125 127 129 126 131 125

Fede Guerrero i Jordi Aguilar 11,355 11,233 11,061 11,379 11,075 11,310

ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 1 127 126 127 124 129 124

Sergi González i Miquel Martínez 11,147 10,987 11,017 11,447 11,232 11,015

TORRE TEAM 124 128 122 125 125 126

Sebastián Cano i Javier Rodrigo 11,420 11,162 11,287 11,432 11,252 10,986

MIRAKBÉ 2.0 119 125 127 125 130 123

Pep Guillemat i Albert Margalef 11,539 11,191 11,223 11,311 11,052 11,414

CAOS CÒSMIC 120 126 122 122 122 123

Carlos Sánchez i Sebastià Coll 11,714 11,343 11,494 11,527 11,368 11,416

CAOS GALÀCTIC 112 131 118 126 121 125

Òscar Bermúdez i David Soria 12,108 10,974 11,580 11,314 11,461 11,273

PANDOLS SASIAN 3.0 113 127 121 125 119 123

Pere Ferrer i Michelle Terlizzi 11,904 11,088 11,597 11,224 11,594 11,053

ALOYSHOP LA LIRA 2 116 126 114 118 121 123

Òscar Jodar i Pere Sánchez 11,752 11,196 11,482 11,475 11,368 11,475

MONTROIG SCT 114 117 119 118 123 122

Alberto Jiménez i Jordi Porta 12,143 11,253 11,717 11,616 11,526 11,430

CAOS SOLAR 109 114 118 120 127 124

Xavier Navarro i Aitor Marin 11,603 11,659 11,614 11,623 11,344 11,418

INTERCEPTORS 106 128 114 123 118 118

Jordan Sancho i Toni Jornet 12,043 11,289 11,553 11,791 11,509 11,644

SLOTRON RR 107 119 113 116 118 117

José Juan Rangel i Richard Castillo 12,049 11,312 11,963 11,829 11,596 11,837

FILIPANDIS 108 122 121 122 82 117

César Espinosa i Markus Dalpezzo 11,723 11,133 11,540 11,600 11,466 11,455

MAÑAS TEAM 109 114 109 111 112 113

Jordi Mañas i Josep M Mañas 12,543 12,133 12,202 12,335 12,403 12,161

PORT MALLA 113 113 98 111 120 111

Andrés Mallada i Xavi Porta 11,829 11,819 12,309 12,167 11,569 12,122

SLOTRON LOS JORDIS 96 111 102 111 103 101

Jordi Corbera i Jordi Giné 12,701 11,434 12,600 11,818 12,244 11,709

SLOTRON MX 100 109 102 100 99 111

Joaquim Noe i Miquel A Castejon 12,466 11,695 12,512 12,751 12,929 12,118

GT1

GT2

PORSCHE

SPYKER

30 AUDI R8 621 92

2

3

810

808

32

90

28 CORVETTE 666 90

668 34

24 SPYKER

29 SPYKER 624 32

26 MERCEDES 672 72

27 SPYKER

707 30

25 VIPER 690 18

22 SPYKER 713 17

23 SPYKER 712 14

20 MERCEDES 728 78

21 CORVETTE 718 41

18 AUDI R8 735 7

19 AUDI R8 733 14

16 CORVETTE 750 8

17 PORSCHE 749 76

14 BMW Z4 763 78

15 AUDI R8 757 90

12 MERCEDES 778 15

13 AUDI R8 774 40

10 PORSCHE 790 26

11 SPYKER 786 50

8 PORSCHE 794 96

9 PORSCHE 790 60

6 PORSCHE 799 8

7 SPYKER 796 60

4 SPYKER 801 29

5 SPYKER 799 89

RESULTATS RESISTARRACO 2020 - 2a PROVA SLOT VILABELLA - 7 AL 9 DE FEBRER 2020

1 PORSCHE 813 6


